R
R
w
w
w
.d

Condenser (Drawing 2)
F1
F2F3
F4
D D
Full Range of HVAC&R Line Products
R
Brazed Plate Heat Exchanger
2
Key Features
D D
Sr.
No
Model No.
PERFORMANCE DATA
DA-BPHE28-14-3.0-H 1 1.3 3.5 4.38 14 0.34
DA-BPHE28-20-3.0-H 2 2.5 7 8.75 20 0.50
DA-BPHE28-30-3.0-H 3 3.8 10.5 13.13 30 0.78
DA-BPHE28-44-3.0-H 5 6.3 17.5 21.88 44 1.18
DA-BPHE52-34-3.0-HQ 7.5 9.4 26.25 32.81 34 1.66
DA-BPHE52-46-3.0-HQ 10 12.5 35 43.75 46 2.29
DA-BPHE52-70-3.0-HQ 12.5 15.6 43.75 54.69 70 3.54
DA-BPHE52-90-3.0-HQ 15 18.8 52.5 65.63 90 4.58
DA-BPHE52-100-3.0-HQ 17.5 21.9 61.25 76.56 100 5.10
Capacity
in TR
Evaporator
Capacity in